CITY OF NAPERVILLE

PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE



ADDRESS OF SUBJECT PROPERTY: 616 Coraway Ct.
PARCEL IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (PIN): 07 - 22 - 405 - 015
1. PETITIONER: WSa+ Rocco DiFranco
PETITIONER'S ADDRESS: 616 Caraway Ct.
CITY: Maperville STATE: IL ZIP CODE: 60540
PHONE: 630-418-1443 EMAIL ADDRESS: RLD Franco Q AOL. COM
11. OWNER(S): Rocco & hisa Di Franco
OWNER'S ADDRESS: 616 Caraway Ct. CITY: Hoperville STATE: IL ZIP CODE: 60540
PHONE: 630-418-1443 EMAIL ADDRESS: RhdiFranco QAOL. Com
III. PRIMARY CONTACT (review comments sent to this contact): Lisa & Rocco Di Franco
RELATIONSHIP TO PETITIONER: Self
PHONE: 630-418-1443 EMAIL ADDRESS: RLD, Franco QAOL. Com
IV. OTHER STAFF
NAME:
RELATIONSHIP TO PETITIONER:
PHONE:PHONE:
NAME:
RELATIONSHIP TO PETITIONER:
PHONE: EMAIL ADDRESS:

PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE



V. SUBJECT PROPERTY INFORMATION		
ZONING OF PROPERTY: R3AP	UD	
AREA OF PROPERTY (Acres or sq ft): 14, 7.	50	
DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF VARIANCE (include relevan pages if needed):	nt Section numbers of Municipal Code; attached additiona	
- ¥		
VI. PETITIONER'S SIGNATURE OWNER I, ROSCO A DIFFRENCE & LISA DIFFRENCE declare that I am duly authorized to make this Petitic knowledge, is true and accurate.	(Petitioner's Printed Name and Title), being duly sworn, on, and the above information, to the best of my	
(Signature of Petitioner or authorized agent)	7/19/19 7-19-19 (Date)	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 19 Arna Galand (Notary Public and Seal)	day of July, 2019	

HINSDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 100 S. GARFIELD HINSDALE, IL 60521

Return Service Requested

"OFFICIAL SEAL" LORNA GALANDAK

Notary Public, State of Illinois
My Commission Expires 11/22/2022

CITY OF NAPERVILLE

PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE



VII. OWNER'S AUTHORIZATION LETTER

I/we hereby certify that I/we am/are the owner(s) of the above described Subject Property. I/we am/are respectfully requesting processing and approval of the request(s) referenced in this Petition. I/we hereby authorize the Petitioner listed on this Petition to act on my/our behalf during the processing and presentation of this request(s).

 $\frac{7-19-19}{\text{(Date)}}$

(Signature of 1st Owner or authorized agent) (Signature of 2nd Owner or authorized agent)

Paceo DiFlere OWNER LISA DIFFERNCE COMMEN

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 19th day of July, 2019

Ann Yalondak (Notary Public and Seal)

LORNA GALANDAK

Notary Public, State of Illinois

My Commission Expires 11/22/2022